

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

Office Memoranda of appearance, directions and Registrar's orders.	Notes, of Court's orders or	Office Coram,	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	-----------------------------	---------------	----------------------------

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1128 OF 2004
WITH FA/1129/2004 WITH FA/1130/2004 WITH CA/6879/2004
IN FA/1130/2004 WITH CA/9528/2005 IN FA/1130/2004 WITH
FA/1131/2004 WITH FA/1133/2004 WITH CA/6882/2004 IN
FA/1133/2004 WITH CA/4528/2006 IN FA/1133/2004 WITH
FA/1134/2004 WITH FA/1219/2004

M S E B
VERSUS
SOMNATH GANGARAM SATPUTE & ORS

...
AGP for Respondent/ State: Mr. K. N. Lokhande.
Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 to 3: Mr. P. R.
Katneshwarkar and 4a to 4g.

CORAM: T. V. NALAWADE, J.
DATED: 12th JANUARY, 2016.

PER COURT:

1. Learned counsel for Respondent has moved the matter for fixing the early date of final hearing. He undertakes to inform the other side counsel of the date.
2. S. O. to 4th February, 2016, in urgent category.

(T. V. NALAWADE, J.)

Dt.12/01/2016.
ans/1128